



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1	46	862914A 2	PUMP, Sea Water, Complete	1	
2	47	862232A 2	IMPELLER	1	
3	25	841807	O-RING, (3.500 x .103)	1	
4	26	862037	SEAL, Oil	1	
5		862235A 1	DRIVESHAFT ASSEMBLY, Impe	1	
6		862039	TOLERANCE RING	1	
7	26	862040	SEAL, Lip	1	
8	22	806608A 1	PLUG KIT, Blue, Drain	2	
9	25	32509	O-RING, (.489 x .070)	2	2,3
10		881879A 6	SENSOR, (0 - 100 PSI), Water Pr	1	
11	10	40003 28	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	4	
12	10	40003 33	SCREW, (M6 x 40)	2	
13		863859T	BRACKET, Sea Water Pump	1	
14	10	40003 31	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	1	
15		862351T	PULLEY	1	
16		863861T	BRACKET, Idler Pulley	1	
17		865444T	PULLEY, (3.50 Inch Diameter), Idle	1	
18		818382	PULLEY, Idler, Non-Grooved	1	
19	10	40108 16	SCREW, (M10 x 16 Hex Flange)	2	
20	10	40108 45	SCREW, (M10 x 45)	1	
21	16	854309	STUD, (M10 x 76)	2	
22	11	826292	NUT, (M10)	2	
23	16	854309	STUD, (M10 x 76)	2	